
50m to Kitanomine Gondola

Just opposite the Kitanomine Gondola, Fenix Furano offers an impeccable location just 10m away from ski-in ski-out
access. On-site, you’ll find everything you need for a seamless stay — ski lockers, a restaurant, concierge service, and
a Rhythm rental shop for bikes and skis. A short stroll takes you to nearby restaurants and bars.

From sleek studios to a stunning 3-bedroom penthouse, each space is thoughtfully designed with views of either
Mount Tokachi or Furano City. A private balcony is available in most units; some accommodations offer
interconnecting room options.

OPEN SINCE DECEMBER 2020

BUILDING AMENITIES
On-site Reception  Ski Lockers  Boot Dryers   In-house Ski Shop  Restaurant  Free WiFi  Parking

Summer Eden, Winter Heaven

Fenix Furano

Hirafu Village, Niseko Japan
reservations@nisade.com | +81 (0)136 23 1724
www.nisade.com | Japanese Real Estate License #329
www.nisekoalpineaccommodation.com

Category 

Superior Hotel Room

Deluxe Studio

1 Bedroom Suite

2 Bedroom Premier Suite (Dual Key)

2 Bedroom Suite

3 Bedroom Premier Suite (Triple Key)

3 Bedroom Suite (Dual Key)

3 Bedroom Penthouse Suite

No. of Units

29

9

17

9

5

8

4

2

Level

L2-7

L2-6

L2-7

L2-7

L2-6

L2-7 

L2-6

L7

Nominal Size (m²)

24

26

45

71

60-63

101

84

110

Std Pax

2

2

2

4

4

6

6

6

Max Pax 

2

2

3

5

5

7

7

7

Bathroom

1

1

1

2

1

3

2

2


